Cable drum Ø 500mm
PUR 1x4xAWG22 shielded bu UL/CSA+drag ch. 200m
Art.No.: 7000-C0502-6770000
Weight: 16.863 kg
Country of origin: IT
Model designation: 200m Kabel 10080337(677)auf Kabeltrommel
Cable drum (200 m)
PUR (UL/CSA)
2× 2× 0.34 mm²
blue
suitable for C-tracks
3 Mio.
Shielded
Ethernet CAT5e
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Product-PDF for Article 7000-C0502-6770000
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-08
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Material short text 200m Kabel 10080337(677)auf Kabeltrommel
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/7000-C0502-6770000
GTIN 4048879721943
ECLASS-6.0 27062011
ECLASS-6.1 27061801
ECLASS-7.0 27061801
ECLASS-7.1 27061801
ECLASS-8.0 27061801
ECLASS-8.1 27061801
ECLASS-9.0 27061801
ECLASS-9.1 27061801
ECLASS-10.0.1 27061801
ECLASS-10.1 27061801
ECLASS-11.0 27061801
ECLASS-11.1 27061801
ECLASS-12.0 27061801
ECLASS-13.0 27061801
ECLASS-14.0 27061801
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
ETIM-6.0 EC001855
ETIM-7.0 EC001855
ETIM-8.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 85444995
EAN 4048879721943
Packaging unit 1
Important installation notes